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The High School of St. Thoms More, Champaign, IL

Middle School

Girls 3200 Meter Run

Chian Scott
Danica Wrobel
FRANCIS HENDRICKSON
Bella Ramshaw
Jasmyn Dittamore
Morgan Saunders
Emery Czys
Kennedy Ramshaw
Eve Brown

Bailey McMahon
Erin Minor
Jaelyn Robertson
Claire Smith
Aryn Willard
Noelle Schacht
Kayla Mayer
Sydney McMahon
Kathrine Price
Alexis Darby
Michelle Stilger
Morgan Norhen
Sydeny Lorton
Lela Wagner
Paige Coleman
Audrey Niebrugge
Carsen Burks
Kylee Burtin
Marta Westerstahl
Riley Jackson
Haley Bartels
Nora Riley

Megan Gerhardt
Olivia Pruemer
Lolita Flynn
Macie Fleshner
Kendl Lemmon
Josie Carmien
Jessica Wilson
Claire Sudkamp
Yeowoon Jung
ALLISON WOZNIAK
Mercedes Rentschler
Lani Morrison
Kate Jeffers
Elizabeth Solis
Anya Kaplan-Hartnett
Jenn Lee

Reese Anderson
Abby Dietzen
Alayna Stephens
Emily Leininger
Ella Kirwan
Kalani Rentschler
Faizah Rauther

Danville Schlarman
Philo St. Thomas
Champaign St. Mathew
Champaign St. Mathew
Toledo Cumberland
Champaign Holycross
Champaign St. Mathew
Champaign St. Mathew
Toledo Cumberland
Champaign Holycross
Urbana University
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign St. Mathew
Rossville-Alvin
Champaign Holycross
Peoria St. Mark
Champaign Holycross
Champaign St. Mathew
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign St. Mathew
Cowden-Herrick
Cowden-Herrick
Bismarck-Henning
Findlay Okaw Valley
Effingham St. Anthon
Cowden-Herrick
Cowden-Herrick
Urbana University
Toledo Cumberland
Cowden-Herrick
Peoria St. Mark
Toledo Cumberland
Toledo Cumberland
Chrisman Scottland
Findlay Okaw Valley
Chrisman Scottland
Philo St. Thomas
Effingham St. Anthon
Effingham St. Anthon
Champaign Next Gener
Champaign Next Gener
Philo St. Thomas
Cowden-Herrick
Findlay Okaw Valley
Rossville-Alvin
Urbana University
Urbana University
Chrisman Scottland
Effingham St. Anthon
Effingham St. Anthon
Champaign Holycross
Urbana University
Philo St. Thomas
Urbana University
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11:45.00
12:16.00
12:24.00
12:44.00
12:55.00
13:15.00
13:18.00
13:21.00
13:22.00
13:32.00
13:37.00
13:42.00
13:43.00
13:44.02
13:44.36
13:44.91
13:46.00
13:50.00
13:56.00
14:04.00
14:14.17
14:14.50
14:18.00
14:21.00
14:23.00
14:28.00
14:33.00
14:35.00
14:39.63
14:39.96
14:40.00
14:46.00
14:50.00
15:02.00
15:08.00
15:18.00
15:25.00
15:27.00
15:28.00
15:30.00
15:32.00
15:33.00
15:36.00
15:43.00
15:45.00
15:53.00
15:56.00
15:58.00
15:59.00
16:07.43
16:07.66
16:09.00
16:10.00
16:12.00



Zona Hrnjak
Annika Scott
Olivia Blastenbrei
Cadi Hu

Brooke Hassenstab
Erin Gregory
Claire Jackson
Ananya Shah
Deavonnie Tolley
Kendall Tevebaugh
Katy Elliott
Nadiya Ybarra

vy Ayers

Jennica Taggert
Alexis Lewsader
Autumn Baker
Berelinia Karimian
Madilynn Long
Kenzie Livingston
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Urbana University
Champaign Holycross
Findlay Okaw Valley

Champaign Next Gener

Champaign Holycross
Rossville-Alvin
Toledo Cumberland

Champaign Next Gener

Chrisman Scottland
Chrisman Scottland
Peoria St. Mark
Rossville-Alvin
Toledo Cumberland
Peoria St. Mark
Chrisman Scottland
Chrisman Scottland

Champaign Next Gener

Rossville-Alvin
Findlay Okaw Valley
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16:13.00
16:17.00
16:47.00
16:58.00
17:17.00
17:27.00
18:08.00
18:27.00
18:32.00
18:46.00
18:57.00
19:15.00
19:19.00
20:33.00
20:58.00
21:30.00
23:03.00
24:39.00
24:44 .00

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
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Thomas More High School System.Data.DataRowView, Champaign ,

Middle School Boys 3200 Meter Run

Michael Moreman
Luke Manolakes
Blake Sutherland
Chance Yentes
Gabe Martinez
Kennan Walsh
Alex Dolcos
Nicolas Ramkumar
Dylan Taylor
Jack Aubry

Ethan Ashbrook
Kennedy Bottecher
Mick Ames
Michael Dahlquist
Matthew Tang
Alex Ahmai

Evan Czys

Evan Walworth
Nick Maurer

lan Clapper
Karson Lewsader
Austin Faber
Drew Dust

Brady Osmulski
Thomas Cler

Noah Tegeler

Sam Atkinson
Grant Hoey

Jonah Singer
Logan Antrim
Jonathan Dullerud
Noah Lybarger
Canaan Christensen
Lane Wagner

Mick Willenborg
Ty Weidman

Akash Pardeshi
David Sun

Jack Girouard
Kameron Taylor
Alex Osmulski
Jason Craig
Brooks Hu

Tyler Hench

Cole Nichols
Ethan Bartimus
Mathew Stricklin
Camryn Baugh
Matt Kelly
Patrick Riley
Lucas Perdekamp
Emerson Thorlton
Will Moore

James Dulin

Bismarck-Henning
Champaign St. Mathew
Toledo Cumberland
Champaign St. Mathew
Rossville-Alvin
Effingham St. Anthon
Champaign Next Gener
Urbana University
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign St. Mathew
Urbana University
Champaign St. Mathew
Toledo Cumberland
Peoria St. Mark
Urbana University
Champaign St. Mathew
Champaign St. Mathew
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign St. Mathew
Champaign Holycross
Chrisman Scotland
Effingham St. Anthon
Effingham St. Anthon
Peoria St. Mark
Philo St. Thomas
Effingham St. Anthon
Urbana University
Urbana University
Champaign Next Gener
Effingham St. Anthon
Champaign Next Gener
Findlay Okaw Valley
Findlay Okaw Valley
Bismarck-Henning
Effingham St. Anthon
Effingham St. Anthon
Urbana University
Urbana University
Danville Schlarman
Findlay Okaw Valley
Peoria St. Mark
Danville Schlarman
Champaign Next Gener
Philo St. Thomas
Findlay Okaw Valley
Findlay Okaw Valley
Philo St. Thomas
Chrisman Scotland
Cowden-Herrick
Peoria St. Mark
Champaign Holycross
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign Holycross
Bismarck-Henning
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10:43.00
10:57.00
11:33.00
11:42.00
11:45.00
11:46.00
11:47.00
11:49.00
11:51.31
11:51.63
11:55.00
11:57.00
12:01.00
12:02.00
12:04.00
12:15.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:26.00
12:30.00
12:31.00
12:35.00
12:36.00
12:37.56
12:37.82
12:38.36
12:38.84
12:45.00
12:47.61
12:47.89
12:49.00
12:50.00
12:59.00
13:02.00
13:06.00
13:08.11
13:08.35
13:10.41
13:10.67
13:13.00
13:18.00
13:31.00
13:35.00
13:37.00
13:39.00
13:41.00
13:55.00
13:56.00
13:57.00
14:01.00
14:05.00
14:08.00
14:11.00



Jackson Sarver

Alexander Luna-Ow

Logan Edwards
Taylor Crawford
lan Sutherland
Kaleb Leinenger
Kade Persinger
Ty Woodyard
Preston Barco
Jadon Roberston
Connor Wood
John Phipps
Jason Baylis
Jack Williamson
Edward Tomlin
Joel Heynen
Damien Coney
Evan Lefaivre
Owen Miller
Aitan Avgar
Dalton Carmien
Oliver Sroufek
Owen McCormick
Ryan Judy
Hunter Richards
Jack Silver
Dyas Miller
Josh Schrock
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Cowden-Herrick
Champaign Holycross
Toledo Cumberland
Champaign Holycross
Toledo Cumberland
Champaign Holycross
Cowden-Herrick
Chrisman Scotland
Chrisman Scotland
Cowden-Herrick
Findlay Okaw Valley
Chrisman Scotland
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign Holycross
Peoria St. Mark
Toledo Cumberland
Findlay Okaw Valley
Philo St. Thomas
Rossville-Alvin
Champaign Next Gener
Philo St. Thomas
Rossville-Alvin
Rossville-Alvin
Rossville-Alvin
Cowden-Herrick
Rossville-Alvin
Chrisman Scotland
Chrisman Scotland
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14:12.00
14:14.00
14:15.00
14:22.00
14:23.00
14:24.00
14:27.00
14:33.00
14:34.00
14:39.00
14:40.00
14:46.00
14:58.00
14:59.00
15:09.00
15:15.00
15:30.00
15:42.00
15:45.00
16:02.00
16:23.00
17:31.00
17:32.00
18:03.00
18:33.00
19:03.00
19:41.00
19:44.00



